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ID #
C00088369
C00251801
C00003558
C00250399
C00230342
C00241083
C00300483
C00301366
C00109355
C00251835
C00304022
C00292946
C00280339
C00302067
C00029165
C00283101
C00280222
C00159319
C00258277
C00109744
C00232173
C00281923
C00199802
C00139741
C00296640
C00301341
C00139659
C00235572
C00178517
C00282004
C00270439
C00202861
C00035246
C00147975
C00139972
C00301457
C00286583
C00224493
C00148882
C00001727
C00305409
C00221887
C00205120
C00084863
C00316463
C00141903
C00210542
C00164392
C99002396
C00102368

PAC Table 5b
Top 50 NonConnected PACs by Disbursements
January 1, 1995 - September 30, 1996

Committee

CAMPAIGN AMERICA

GOPAC INCORPORATED

NATIONAL COMMITTEE FOR AN EFFECTIVE CONGRESS
AMERICANS FOR FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE IN
DEMOCRATS 2000

REPUBLICANS FOR CHOICE

NEW REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND

MAJORITY LEADER'S FUND

VOTERS FOR CHOICE/FRIENDS OF FAMILY PLANNING

GAY AND LESBIAN VICTORY FUND

MONDAY MORNING POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
AMERICANS FOR A REPUBLICAN MAJORITY (ARMPAC)
REPUBLICAN NETWORK TO ELECT WOMEN (RENEW)
COMMITTEE FOR A DEMOCRATIC MAJORITY

COUNCIL FOR A LIVABLE WORLD

AMERICAN AIDS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

PEAT MARWICK PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS & EMPLOYEES POLITICAL ACTION COMM
JUSTICE-PAC

WISH LIST

ISSUES '96 (FKA ISSUES '94)

PRICE WATERHOUSE PARTNERS' POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
CAMPAIGN FOR A NEW AMERICAN CENTURY (FKA REPUBLICAN FUND FOR THE NI
ENGLISH LANGUAGE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
INDEPENDENT ACTION INC

REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND

NORTH CAROLINA COMMITTEE AGAINST EXTREMISM

JOINT ACTION COMMITTEE FOR POLITICAL AFFAIRS

CAPITOL COMMITTEE, THE

IFAW ANIMAL ACTION COMMITTEE INC

COMMITTEE FOR RESPONSIBLE GOVERNMENT

YOUR PRO-CHOICE VOTER GUIDE

SENATE VICTORY FUND PAC (FKA COCHRAN COMMITTEE)
LINCOLN CLUB OF ORANGE COUNTY

KIDSPAC

MID-AMERICA CONSERVATIVE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
ADAM SMITH POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE, THE
MINNESOTA REPUBLICAN CONGRESSIONAL COMMITTEE
PUBLIC AFFAIRS PAC

LINCOLN CLUB OF NORTHERN CALIFORNIA

BUSINESS INDUSTRY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

UNITED STATES REPUBLICAN COMMITTEE (USRC)
PARTICIPATION 2000 INC

EAST COAST CONSERVATIVE PAC (ECC PAC)

ALLIANCE FOR AMERICAN LEADERSHIP (FKA CHENEY FOR CONG)
YOUR DEMOCRATIC VOTER GUIDE

AUTO DEALERS AND DRIVERS FOR FREE TRADE PAC
COMMITTEE FOR QUALITY ORTHOPAEDIC HEALTH CARE INC
RIGHT TO WORK POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

AMERICAN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

DESERT CAUCUS

Amount
$3,982,454
$3,655,971
$2,008,938
$1,507,404
$1,123,469
$1,114,488
$1,104,057
$1,039,270
$986,378
$904,782
$832,045
$602,160
$597,077
$596,932
$583,327
$527,164
$459,243
$458,240
$455,055
$442,826
$431,961
$429,186
$419,437
$411,156
$411,116
$386,556
$385,886
$355,179
$354,306
$354,178
$352,817
$342,247
$333,115
$329,395
$324,541
$316,353
$298,479
$297,577
$284,381
$277,994
$269,835
$257,433
$238,793
$221,637
$219,542
$214,723
$212,986
$205,213
$203,837
$196,627






